Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Bridgen - (953533) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.36
1:34.50
1:34.75
1:36.38
1:37.06
1:37.08
1:37.09
1:37.82
1:38.02
1:38.11
1:38.51
1:38.53
1:39.47
1:39.75
1:39.85
1:40.46
1:40.70
1:41.41
1:44.55
1:45.78
1:50.74
1:51.21

2:05.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

288
287
285
270
265
265
264
259
257
256
253
253
246
244
243
239
237
232
212
204
178
176

122

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

13/03/22
18/12/21
27/11/21
03/12/22
26/11/17
06/11/17
17/06/23
16/12/17
17/09/22
14/01/23
27/11/16
12/04/21
02/12/23
14/05/17
19/11/23
12/11/18
16/09/23
04/12/16
14/11/16
15/05/16
15/11/15
06/12/15
18/11/14

Date

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Leighton Buzzard SC Centenary Championships
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard

Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open 2023

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Bushey TT3 - HML Squad Picker

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Bletchley
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Watford
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Borehamwood
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot LC
Bushey

Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley

Leighton Buzzard

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

3
3
4
3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
3
Leighton Buz 3
4
4
Leighton Buz 3
0
3
Leighton Buz 3
3
Leighton Buz 4
4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:39.47
1:39.85
1:40.70
1:37.09
1:38.11
1:36.38
1:38.02
1:34.36
1:34.50
1:34.75
1:38.53
1:40.46
1:37.82
1:37.06
1:37.08
1:39.75
1:41.41
1:38.51
1:44.55
1:45.78
1:51.21
1:50.74

2:05.43

Copyright 2024

246
243
237
264
256
270
257
288

287

253
239
259

244
232
253
212
204
176
178
122

02/12/23
19/11/23
16/09/23
17/06/23
14/01/23
03/12/22
17/09/22
13/03/22
18/12/21
27/11/21
12/04/21
12/11/18
16/12/17
26/11/17
06/11/17
14/05/17
04/12/16
27/11/16
14/11/16
15/05/16
06/12/15
15/11/15
18/11/14

Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Hitchin SC Open 2023

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Leighton Buzzard SC Centenary Championships
Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Bushey TT3 - HML Squad Picker

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Tiddenfoot LC
Watford

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Bushey
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot

Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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